
Årsbästa Gren Resultat Namn Född Plats Datum rev

Inomhus 60 m 2022-04-27

2022/23 8,40 Elin Sjöberg 2008 Sollentuna 31.1.23

9,78 Maron Casala 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

10,07 Elsa Adolfsson 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

10,18 Alice Rosenborg 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

10,83 Esther Önne 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

11,49 Sofie Lind 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

7,00 Victor Törnström 2005 Karlstad 25.2.23 Klubbrekord

7,00 Edvin Sidwall 2006 Karlstad 25.2.23

7,06 Lucas Törnström 2005 Sätra 12.2.23

7,94 Hanwen Dong 2010 Örebro 15.1.23 Klubbrekord

8,31 Philip Persson 2007 Sollentuna 31.1.23

8,35 Viktor Jakobsson 2008 Sollentuna 31.1.23

8,49 Stefan Lindström 1973 Uppsala 11.3.23

8,56 Oliver Persson 2007 Sollentuna 31.1.23

8,73 Anton Wärre 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

8,83 William Davidsson Eriksson 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

9,54 Arvid Elman 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

9,73 Olof Lövgren 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

9,95 Per-Jonas Trollsås 1965 Sollentuna 15.2.23

10,09 Lukas Finnman 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

10,25 Kyle Jan Stucki 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

 200 m

22,32 Lucas Törnström 2005 Växjö 4.2.23 Klubbrekord

25,48 Hanwen Dong 2010 Sätra 18.2.23 Klubbrekord

26,59 Viktor Jakobsson 2008 Sollentuna 31.1.23

27,23 Philip Persson 2007 Sätra 22.1.23

27,77 Pontus Weman Tell 1975 Örebro 19.11.23

29,35 Mikael Busch 1969 Sätra 14.1.23

400 m

48,60 Markus Brodin 2004 Karlstad 26.2.23 Klubbrekord

49,79 Alexander Davidsson Eriksson 2004 Karlstad 26.2.23

49,90 Viktor Skoglund 2004 Växjö 21.1.23

50,02 Erik Skoglund 2004 Karlstad 26.2.23

1,03,11 Mikael Busch 1969 Sätra 14.1.23

1,04,94 Stefan Lindström 1973 Uppsala 11.3.23

800 m

1,52,83 Markus Brodin 2004 Malmö 18.2.23 Klubbrekord

1,54,24 Viktor Skoglund 2004 Sätra 29.1.23

2,22,30 Philip Persson 2007 Sätra 29.1.23

2,22,48 Oliver Persson 2007 Sätra 29.1.23

2,23,75 William Davidsson Eriksson 2010 Sätra 18.2.23

1500m

4,12,19 Viktor Hedborg 2004 Sollentuna 4.2.23 Klubbrekord

60m häck (99,1 cm)

8,31 Victor Törnström 2005 Sätra 22.1.23 Klubbrekord

 Höjd

1,53 Saga Ågren Lundman 2006 Sätra 22.1.23

1,43 Elin Sjöberg 2008 Sätra 19.2.23

1,50 Hanwen Dong 2010 Huddinge 28.1.23

1,25 Sam Bernett 2011 Huddinge 26.3.23

Stav

1,53 Angelina Wikmark 2008 Sätra 18.2.23

1,45 William Davidsson Eriksson 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

1,00 Anton Wärre 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

1,00 Kyle Jan Stucki 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

 Längd

3,42 Lia Larback 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

3,27 Alice Rosenborg 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

3,16 Esther Önne 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

2,78 Sofie Lind 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

7,20 Victor Törnström 2005 Karlstad 26.2.23 Klubbrekord

6,78 Edvin Sidwall 2006 Karlstad 26.2.23

5,97 Viktor Skoglund 2004 Karlstad 26.2.24

5,66 Hanwen Dong 2010 Västerås 21.1.23 Klubbrekord

3,78 Arvid Elman 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

3,10 Lukas Finnman 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

Tresteg

10,99 Hanwen Dong 2010 Sätra 19.2.23 Klubbrekord

Kula (6,0 kg)

12,79 Victor Törnström 2005 Sätra 22.1.23 Klubbrekord

8,37 Per-Jonas Trollsås 1965 Sollentuna 31.1.23

Kula (3.0 kg)

8,05 Elsa Adolfsson 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

7,54 Kristina Trollsås 1961 Uppsala 11.3.23

6,47 Lia Larbäck 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

5,77 Esther Önne 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

5,62 Alice Rosenborg 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

5,60 Hedda Malmodin 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

5,08 Sofie Lind 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

4,53 Manon Casala 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

10,78 Hanwen Dong 2010 Sollentuna 3.12.22

9,42 William Davidsson Eriksson 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

7,52 Anton Wärre 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

7,28 Olof Lövgren 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

6,30 Lukas Finnman 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

6,28 Arvid Elman 2011 Sollentuna 22.4.23

5,79 Kyle Jan Stucki 2010 Sollentuna 22.4.23

Vikt (11,34 kg)

9,96 Per-Jonas Trollsås 1965 Sollentuna 15.2.23


